
タイムスケジュール案 2017/4/23更新

氏名 時刻 時間 備考

1 あいさつ＆諸注意 10:00 0:10 佐藤正道→亀山将司→駐在さんの大崎さん

2 佐藤正道 10:10 0:08 2

3 谷東二 10:18 0:06 1 ＰＲタイム　釣り堀・ニジマスの塩焼きと燻製・タケノコ　＋オカリナ1曲

4 岡田玲子 10:24 0:06 1 ＰＲタイム　岡田さんちのイチゴと農産物　＋オカリナ1曲

5 ＰＲタイム 10:30 0:05 ex.模擬店(かき氷･から揚げ･焼きそば･他)・ピザ窯、南山焼・風工房

6 西田深雪 10:35 0:08 2

7 荻原且年 10:43 0:08 2

8 山脇一巳 10:51 0:08 2

9 荒居幸男 10:59 0:08 2

10 安住一生 11:07 0:08 2

11 峰崎英子・安藤由美子 11:15 0:08 2 夢路より・いのちの歌

12 斉藤加代子・横川和子・亀山智子 11:23 0:08 2 エデンの東・友よ

13 岡田玲子・岡田知恵 11:31 0:08 2 オーラリー・津軽のふるさと

14 柏崎常雄・柏崎玲子 11:39 0:08 2 CDカラオケ？

15 スプリング 11:47 0:12 3 阿部あけみ・大島恵美子

16 野上山吹会 11:59 0:15 3 矢沢ミツ、他　(カセットカラオケ?)

17 休憩(ランチ)タイム 12:14 0:30

18 おんざけ 12:44 0:10 2 今井修司・佐藤正道･林博行･西田深雪

19 象 12:54 0:08 2 本名：飯田忠

20 今井修司 13:02 0:08 2

21 岩上敏雄 13:10 0:08 2

22 黒澤常道 13:18 0:08 2

23 広瀬さん・その他飛び入りタイム 13:26 0:12 1

24 篠崎翼子 13:38 0:08 2

25 内田種臣 13:46 0:08 2

26 諏訪栄 13:54 0:08 2

27 洋介 14:02 0:12 3

28 嶋田千秋(篠笛) 14:14 0:16 4

29 ペペローネ 14:30 0:20 4 阿部よし江･飯田甚次・宇佐美喜美子･阿部正彦

30 オカリナ　パラム 14:50 0:12 3 石坂芳子・高橋英子・岩上敏雄(G)

31 オカリナ・Ｇ・パラム 15:02 0:12 3

32 野上山吹会 15:14 0:12 3 矢沢ミツ、他　(カセットカラオケ?)

33 オカリナ愛好会たぬま 15:26 0:20 5
尾花陽子･石坂芳子･石原満子･岡田玲子･高橋英子･三柴江子
峰崎英子･斉藤加代子･亀山智子･横川和子・安藤由美子・須藤節子

34 高谷かげろう団 15:46 0:05 1 今井修司・林博行・佐藤正道・西田深雪・荻原且年・柏崎･有志　（ふるさと　Ｃ→Ｄ？）

35 後片付け 15:51 ？

36 虹会(BBQ) ？

３次会(風工房) ？


